

CHANGE TO CONTRACT VALUE:

Original Contract Price: \$73,964.00

Current Contract Price after previous change orders: \$74,184.44

The contract price will be:

increased by: \$4,647.50

decreased by: -\$

The new Contract Price will be: \$78,611.50

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME:

Contract time will be increased / decreased by: _____ Calendar Days

The new date for completion of all work will be: / /

Requested By: Richland County Date: 5/15/18
Teresa M. Brooke
Signature

Recommended By (Inspector): Leonard Harley Date: 5/16/18
[Signature]
Signature

Recommended By (COR for Richland Co.): _____ Date: 5/16/18
[Signature]
Signature

Accepted By (Contractor): Harvis Properties Inc Date: 5/16/18
[Signature]
Signature

Accepted By (Richland County Administrator): _____ Date: 5/16/18
[Signature]
Signature
Landra Yudice, Ph.D.
Assistant County
Administrator